IDLE REDUCTION - COMPLETE HEATING
By heating and circulating both coolant and oil
throughout the entire engine, the DLV heating
system eliminates unnecessary idling and saves
fuel all while ensuring engine lubrication oil is
kept at the optimal starting temperature.
EASY INSTALLATION AND OPERATION
The DLV control box is equipped with a

Inlet/Outlet (20 gpm) 1.5” NPT  /  1” NPT
Pressure Relief 75 psi (525 kPa)
Ordering Information
DLV Plate-Mounted
Engine
Displace-
ment
Oil
Volume
Power
Supply Coolant
kW
Oil
kW Amps Model Number
V Hz
9000 – 12000
CID
150 – 200 L
50 – 250 gal
190 – 950 L
480 60 24 6 41 DLV3240-0604-00
575 60 24 6 33 DLV3240-0605-00
12000 – 15000
CID
200 – 250 L
50 – 250 gal
190 – 950 L
400 50 30 9 62 DLV3300-090A-00
480 60 30 9 52 DLV3300-0904-00
575 60 30 9 43 DLV3300-0905-00
DLV Modular (-M00)
Engine
Displace-
ment
Oil
Volume
Power
Supply Coolant
kW
Oil
kW Amps Model Number
V Hz
9000 – 12000
CID
150 – 200 L
50 – 250 gal
190 – 950 L
480 60 24 6 41 DLV3240-0604-M00
575 60 24 6 33 DLV3240-0605-M00
12000 – 15000
CID
200 – 250 L
50 – 250 gal
190 – 950 L
400 50 30 9 62 DLV3300-090A-M00
480 60 30 9 52 DLV3300-0904-M00
575 60 30 9 43 DLV3300-0905-M00
Other wattages available.
Consult the factory.
Options shown represent typical tested or certified configurations.
Additional options or configurations may be available. For assistance